
Literie
vendue

séparément
P11230

569 e

229 e395 e

PONT VANOISE • 2 portes
156x38xh200 cm ..................................................... 569 e
176x38xh200 cm ..................................................... 679 e
Epicéa massif

1

LIT VALMOREL
Couchage 140x190 cm
148x198xh61 cm ..................................................... 229 e
Epicéa massif - Hors literie

2

BONNETIERE VANOISE
50x50xh200 cm ........................................................ 395 e
Epicéa massif

3

1

2

3

douce nuit


